Position Other Positions Held

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Child Day Care Center Asst

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department
CAPK EHS-CCP

CAPK EHS-CCP

CAPK EHS-CCP

CAPK EHS-CCP

CAPK EHS-CCP

CAPK EHS-CCP

CAPK EHS-CCP

Total Wages

$42,001

$21,589

$20,900

$15,989

$13,422

$10,720

$3,081



