	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$42,001
2.	Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$21,589
3.	Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$20,900
4.	Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$15,989
5.	Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$13,422
6.	Child Day Care Center Asst		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$10,720
7.	Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	CAPK EHS-CCP	\$3,081